MILWAUKEE AREA MEDIAN INCOME

Family Size 50% 60% 80% 100%
1 $24,600 $29,500 $39,350 $49,200
2 $28,100 $33,700 $44,950 $56,200
3 $31,600 $37,950 $50,550 $63,200
4 $35,100 $42,100 $56,150 $70,200
5 $37,950 $45,500 $60,650 $75,900
6 $40,750 $48,900 $65,150 $81,500
7 $43,550 $52,260 $69,650 $87,100
8 $46,350 $55,620 $74,150 $92,700

150% of Poverty Income Guidelines

Family Size

income
Limit

$16,335

$22,065

$27,795

$33,525

$39,255

344,985

~NOIORAIWIN—

$50,715




