## ه <sub>وه</sub> هر د ا<sup>ی و</sup>ن در

## **MILWAUKEE AREA MEDIAN INCOME**

Family Size	50%	60%	80%	100%
1	\$24,600	\$29,500	\$39,350	\$49,200
2	\$28,100	\$33,700	\$44,950	\$56,200
3	\$31,600	\$37,950	\$50,550	\$63,200
4	\$35,100	\$42,100	\$56,150	\$70,200
5	\$37,950	\$45,500	\$60,650	\$75,900
6	\$40,750	\$48,900	\$65,150	\$81,500
7	\$43,550	\$52,260	\$69,650	\$87,100
8	\$46,350	\$55,620	\$74,150	\$92,700

## 150% of Poverty Income Guidelines

Family Size	income	
	Limit	
1	\$16,335	
2	\$22,065	
3	\$27,795	
4	\$33,525	
5	\$39,255	
6	\$44,985	
7	\$50,715	